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Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38584310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38s8s038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn
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1. T€n m6u thrl:

Name of sample

Khdch hdng:

Customer

Nhi sdn xu6t:

Manufacturer

Si5 lugng mdu:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiQu:

Model

Mi sti mdu:

Code of sample

Ngiy nhQn m6u:

Date of reception

Ti€u chu6n 6p dpng:

Standard applies

Kl5t qu6:

Result

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
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Ddn LED chii5u pha CPl2 200W 6500K

cONc ry cO pHAN B6NG opN psicn Nr.I6c RANG DONG

Dia chi: 87-89 Ph6 H4 Dinh, phuong Khuong Einh, TP HdNQi

C6ng ty CO phan B6ng ildn Phich nudc R4ng DOng

0l c6i

cPl2 l50w

25.09.26.23

261 091 2025

TCVN 7722-1 :2017 I IEC 60598-l :20 I 4

TC\,rN 10885-2-l :20 I 5/ IEC 62722-2-l:2014

Xem trang 02102

Thft nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(Hq tOn vd cht kllname and signature)

Hanoi, Date of 041 1012025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

Phi€u k6t qun ndy chi c6 gi6 trj d6i,voi m6u thri do kh6ch hdng,mang toil This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
Khdng dugc sao ch6p mQt phdn kOt qud nOu kh6ng ilugc sy tl6ng f cria C6ng tyl Copying ofpart ofthis result is prohibited without agreement
by the company.
TOn m6u vd tOn kh6ch hdng <tugc ghi theo khai b6o cria khdch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the
declaration of the customer
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Test Results

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hinh lAn 1.1

I

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specifications

Don vi
Unit

Phutrng phip thfr
Test method

YGu ciu
Requirement

K6t qui
Result

2

2.1

2.2

J

3.1

3.2

1

4

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

PhAn loai ddn

. CAp b6o vQ ch6ng itiQn gi{t

Khi ning chi5ng bui vd 6m

Thrl nghiQm c6p b6o vQ bing v6 ngodi (Me IP)

Thri nghiQm chiu Am trong thdi gian 48 h d

nhiet dO 25 "C, dO Am tuong ddi 93 %

Khd ning c6ch tliQn vd <10 b€n cliQn

DiQn trd c6ch <liQn

o Gifta c6c phAn mang tliQn vd phin kim lo4i

D0 b6n diOn

o Gita c6c phAn mang ttiQn vd phAn kim 1o4i

I 440 V/ I min

Th6ng sti dipn, quang, ptrO O eign rip ngutin

220Y - 50Hz

Cdng su6t ti6u thg

Ddng iliQn ti6u thu

HQ sti cdng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 mau tuong quan (CCT)

HQ sii tri mnu (CN)

MO

lm

lm/W

w

mA

I

TCV|I 10885-2-l

tEC 62722-2-1

TC\rN 7722-l

IEC 60598-1
IP66

Kh6ng hu h6ng

>_2,0

Kh6ng bi ph6ng iliQn

ho4c tl6nh thtng

<200 + llYo

> 0,50 - 0,05

>23000-10%

> tt5-20%

>80-3

CAp I

Dat

Dat

t0

Dat

185,2

1 673

0,503

24 016

129,7

6 690

84,7


